
2024-2025

President

Christi Green
hr@sanelNAPA.com

Secretary Past President Vice President Treasurer Co-Treasurer

Jenn Horton Traci Tenggren Tina Holmes Gayle O'Connor Steffany Gallant

jennhorton0709@gmail.com traci.tenggren@lighthousecu.org tina@havennh.org goconnor@leddygroup.com  
shranhtreasurer@gmail.com sgallant@piscataqua.com

College Relations/Workforce 
Readiness Director SHRM Foundation Director Communications Director Legislative Director Re-Certification Director

Todd Fernald Georgie Sawyer Steffany Gallant OPEN Lauren Nuzzi

todd.fernald@lighthousecu.org  shranhshrmfoundation@gmail.com sgallant@piscataqua.com  
shranhcommunications@gmail.com lnuzzi@communitypartnersnh.org

Sponsorship Director Membership Director Communications Co-Chair Board Member at Large Certification Director

Dylan Arthurs Daniela Bellitta-O'Neill OPEN OPEN Deb Donlick

darthurs@naglergroup.com d.oneill@fedex.com debdonlick@comcast.net


